
 

 

*Some Options Require Additional Pricing  

Combination Butterfly/Venturi with Flange 
Balancing Valve CBVF 

Order Form 
1) A separate sheet is required for each configuration change 

2) Make a check mark  by each option and list quantities by each 
GPM 

3) Make as many copies as needed for each order 

MV10-HTO-CBVF-003_July 2015 

Port Options*  Outlet Inlet 

Pressure/Temperature Ports   

Tagging* 

Stainless Steel Tag-Chain (SS TAG-CHAIN)  

Size (In) Model 
Lower Flow 

Range (GPM) 
Upper Flow 

Range (GPM) 
Flow  

Factor Qty. 

2.5  
CBVF250L 30 100 147  

CBVF250H 40 220 319  

3  
CBVF300L 30 160 227  

CBVF300H 80 400 578  

4  
CBVF400L 80 430 611  

CBVF400H 130 720 1029  

5 CBVF500 160 880 1267  

6 CBVF600 200 1100 1551  

8 CBVF800 520 2000 2824  

10 CBVF1000 580 2950 4164  

12 CBVF1200 1250 6700 9670  

Hays Part  
Number 

10025350-L 

10025350-H 

10025351-L 

10025351-H 

10025352-L 

10025352-H 

10025353 

10025354 

10025355 

10025356 

10025357 


